

W.T. Ad. to Banwadih (11.11.64)

Serial XLV - Form No. 1347

MMWSY

Section Officer

S.C.

REMARK P.W.D.

E.E. R.I.D. WORK Aungmyethar. DIVISION

Assistant Engineer. R.I.D. S.D. DIVISION

WORK Sub-Division - Pashan

REMARK P.W.D. NO. 110/2510

MMWSY

Agency - Paramakianat

Confirmed that the M.D. Unfurnished
(one hundred) pages by Printers Machine
and issued to Shi Lal Bahadur M.A.
R.W.D. Work Sub-Div. Banay.

Qm
E-12:19
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, at
Works Division, Aurangabad
511415

Schedule KLV - Form No. 124.

E. E. Aurangabad Division.

A. E. Banay Sub-Division.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

[2510]

511152

Shi Lal Bahadur M.A. Banay

Date of this entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>5th & Final Bill</u>					
<u>Name of work - Construction</u>					
<u>of Road from I.T. Road to</u>					
<u>Baraiwadih</u>					
<u>Name of Agency - Paramakant</u>					
<u>Singh at Waini house obra</u>					
<u>Aurangabad.</u>					
<u>Head - M.M. Singh</u>					
<u>Agreement No - 28 SBD/2019-20</u>					
<u>Agreement Rate - 10% below of</u>					
<u>B.O.G. Rate.</u>					
<u>Date of work start - 15.10.19</u>					
<u>Date of completion - 14.10.20</u>					
<u>Further measurement</u>					
<u>Nil.</u>					
<u>Rate</u>					
<u>08.06.2021</u>					
<u>J.E.</u>					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT of COST.</u>					
① Providing & Fixing working bench mark.					
Qty wide Tms P-47 = 2.04 m					
@ RS = 4162.61 / Each = RS = 8325 = ₹					
② Reference pillar.					
Qty wide Tms P-47 = 5.0					
@ RS = 1891.02 / Each = RS = 9455 = ₹					
③ Clearing & grubbing Road land.					
Qty wide Tms P-47 = 1.040 Hec.					
@ RS = 49733.42 / Hec = 51729 = ₹					
④ Box cutting - Excavation for Road way in soil using					
Qty wide Tms P-47 = 46.65 m ³					
@ RS = 82.01 / m ³ = RS = 3826 = ₹					
⑤ Construction of Embankment with approved materials.					
Qty wide Tms P-47 = 27.99 m ³					
@ RS = 27.98 / m ³ = RS = 783 = ₹					
⑥ Construction of Embankment with approved materials for 100 m road					
Qty wide Tms P-47					
= 2100.73 m ³					
@ RS = 132.56 / m ³ = RS = 278773 = ₹					
(Total RS) = 352,591 = ₹					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					$BF = RS = 3,52,591 = \text{ru}$
(7) Construction of Embankment with approved materials in 500 m length					
Qty. wide TMB P-48					$= 1442.695 \text{ m}^3$
@ RS = 187.23/m ³					$RS = 270,113 = \text{ru}$
(8) Construction of Subgrade and Earthwork should					
Qty. wide TMB P-48					$= 2459.995 \text{ m}^3$
@ RS = 189.60/m ³					$RS = 4,66,301 = \text{ru}$
(9) L.S.B. with well graded materials					
Qty. wide TMB P-48					$= 807.687 \text{ m}^3$
@ RS = 2282.35/m ³					$RS = 18,43,424 = \text{ru}$
(10) L.B.M. m = 3, Boulder laying, Spreading and comp.					
Qty. wide TMB P-48					$= 124.55 \text{ m}^3$
@ RS = 3658.78/m ³					$RS = 15,53,445 = \text{ru}$
(11) Prime coats (100% Bitumen) Boulders applying					
Qty. wide TMB P-48					$= 3450.75 \text{ m}^2$
@ RS = 54.83/m ²					$RS = 19,08,502 = \text{ru}$
(10) RS = 46,76,724 = ru					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
6.5. KI-467672420					
(12) Tack coat - Boulding					
1/2 applying tack coat					
Qty wide + msp - 49 = 3480.75 m ²					
@ RS = 18410/m ² = RS = 6404620					
(13) M35 - 20 mm th Type - B.					
Boulding, laying, and					
Spreading ...					
Qty wide + msp - 49 = 3480.75 m ²					
@ RS = 234.95/m ² = RS = 817,80200					
(14) P.C M30 grade					
of concrete ...					
Qty wide + msp - 49 = 348.84 m ³					
@ RS = 6657.50/m ³ = RS = 2322,40200					
(15) Hand Shoulder					
laying, Bricks, Soling					
Qty wide + msp - 49 = 2700 m ²					
@ RS = 525.24/m ² = RS = 1,41,81500					
(16) Kilometer Stone					
Qty wide + msp - 49 = 2.0					
@ = 2199.99/each = RS = 4400 = 00					
(Total) = 80,35,067 = 00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
BF-PS = 8035067 = 00					
(17/18) 2000 m Stone					
Qty wide mms P-49 = 6.0					
@ PS = 639.85 / each: PS = 3839 = 00					
(19/18) Boundary & fixing long					
of Project 1.00					
Qty wide mms P-9.0					
@ PS = 9969.60 / each: PS = 39878 = 00					
(19/18) Boundary pillar					
Qty wide mms P-50 = 32.0					
@ PS = 525.20 / each: PS = 16806 = 00					
(20/21) Retro-Reflection					
Sign - 600 mm square					
- Incl. Triangle					
Qty wide mms P-50					
= 14.0					
@ PS = 4013.10 / each: PS = 56183 = 00					
(21/20) 800 x 600 mm rect. pl					
Qty wide mms P-50 = 4.0					
@ PS = 7679.61 / each: PS = 230718 = 00					
(22/21) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangle - - -					
Qty wide mms P-50 = 4.0					
@ PS = 5303.12 / each: PS = 21213 = 00					
(23/20) Road marking with					
hot applied therm -					
- - - - - 37.1					
Qty wide mms P-50					
= 182.0 m					
@ PS = 8505.93 / m ² : PS = 15486 = 00					
(0 PS = 8358573 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
BF = RS = 83,58,573.00					
(24) (23) Road marking with not applied for G.C Pavement Qty wide Tmp P-50 = 114.0 m ²					
@ RS = 953.99/m ² = RS = 108755.00					
(25) (24) Planting of Tree by the Road side Qty wide Tmp P-50 = 91.0 No.					
@ RS = 749.73/RS = 68,225.00					
(26) (25) Earth work in excavation for foundation Qty wide Tmp P-51 = 31.32 m ³ @ RS = 285.71/m ³ = RS = 8948.00					
(27) (26) Providing. M15 P.C.C (1:2.5:5) Qty wide Tmp P-51 = 5.70 m ³ @ RS = 5250.70/m ³ = RS = 29936.00					
(28) (27) P.C.C M20 in Sub- structure Qty wide Tmp P-51 = 30.34 m ³ @ RS = 6214.64/m ³ = RS = 188552.00 (0.14) = 8762989.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
BF & BS = 87,62,989.00					
(29) Providing & laying					
R.C.C. N.P.3 Pipe 600mm φ					
Qty wide Tm B P-51					
@ PS = 1105.64 / m ² PS = 16585.00					
(30) Earth work in trench					
in ground level					
Qty wide Tm B P-51					
= 59.60 m ³					
@ PS = 285.71 / m ² PS = 17023.00					
(31) Providing MIS (1:2:5) for leveling course					
Qty wide Tm B P-51					
= 9.20 m ³					
@ PS = 5252.0 / m ² PS = 48318.00					
(32) P.C.C. M20 in Sub-structure					
Qty wide Tm B P-51					
= 67.48 m ³					
@ PS = 6214.64 / m ² PS = 419364.00					
(33) Providing & laying N.P.3 for culvert					
1000mm φ					
Qty wide Tm B P-52					
= 15.0 m					
@ PS = 4190.14 / m PS = 62852.00					
(34) P.S. = 9327/136.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
$B.F.R = 9327.136 = \infty$					
(34) Painting on parapet wall of two rats.					
Qty wide + msp-52 = 66.24m ²					
@ RS = 41.25/m ² = RS = 2734.00					
(35) 30mm ϕ irrigation pipe-conduct.					
Qty wide + msp-52 = 50.0m					
@ RS = 983.93/m = RS = 4919.65 = ∞					
(36) Dismantling of existing structure like C.C. - 2					
Qty wide + msp-52 = 120m					
@ RS = 474.67/m = RS = 570.00					
(37) Dismantling of existing like structure - cement-mortar					
Qty wide + msp-52 = 34.66m ³					
@ RS = 228.40/m ³ = RS = 7916.00					
(38) Removing all types of H.P.C up to 600mm.					
Qty wide + msp-52 = 15.0 m					
@ RS = 169.92/m = RS = 2549.00					
(C.RS) = 93,901.00 = ∞					

Continuation

P.T.O

62

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

BF = RS = 9390,101 = 00

G. Total RS = 9390,101 = 00

Less 10% below = 939,010 = 00
~~9390,101 = 00~~

= 8451,091 = 00

Less previous paid

Am H = 61,07,279 = 00

Net RS 23,43,812 = 00

Rampr

08.08.2021

J.E.